

Title App. 292 of 2011 (CIS-251/11)

Order No. 60

22.03.2023

Appellant is present by filing hazira.

LCR not received.

To **10.07.2023** for hearing of the case and awaiting L.C.R.

D/Corrected by me.

Sd/- R. Tamang
Additional District Judge

Sd/- R. Tamang
Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)