

T.A-292 OF 2011(CIS 251 O 2011)

ORDR NO 63
DATE 17.01.2024

Appellant files hazira.
Today is fixed for hearing and LCR.

To 26.02.2024 for hearing and LCR.

ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00757)

ORDER NO 64
DATE 26.02.2024

None files hazira.

To 07.09.2024 for hearing o the appeal.

ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS (WB00757)