

TITLE APPEAL 292 OF 2011

(CIS 251 OF 2011)

Order no. 67

Date 11.04.2024

Today is fixed for Ex parte.

Appellant files hazira through Ld Advocate.

Ld advocate for appellant on call none appears.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 21.08.2025 for ex parte hearing.

Sd/-

ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00742)